
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 1st March, 1934, to mid-day on the 5th March, 1934.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
United States of America
Cuba
Irish Free State ...
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan ...
British India
British Malaya
Hong Kong
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value ofj
the Importations regis-
tered from mid- day on I
the 1st March, 1934, |
to mid-day on the 5th
March, 1934. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps)
and bars.

£

...

...

473
. . .
...
. . •

3,233
2,900,000

50,410
116,126

100

3,070,342

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

647,757
182,673

...
2,089,822
1,316,786

...
3,545
. . .
...
...

. . .

4,240,583

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

* • •

3,386
35,507

• • •

• • •

. . •

• • •

• . •

88,893

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

4,875
3,452

32,128
21,500
...
. - .
...
...
...
. . .
. . .

61,955

Total of
Gold.

£

647,757
187,548

6,838
2,157,930
1,338,286

3,545
...

3,233
2,900,000

50,410
116,126

100

7,411,773

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£

...
6,500

• . .
...
7,424
...
...
...
...
...
...

13,924

Refined.

£

• • •

...

5,664
...
...

10
...
...

14,570
...
...

20,244

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

200
...

m • •

• • •

...

2,000
...
...
...
.. .

2,200

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• • •

• » •

. . m

«. • •

• • t

• . •

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Silver.

£

200
...
6,500
5,664
...
7,424

10
2,000
...

14,570
...
...

36,368

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£

647,957
187,548
13,338

2,163,594
1,338,286

7,424
3,555
2,000
3,233

2,914,570
50,410

116,126
100

7,448,141
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