AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 1st March, 1934, to mid-day on the 5th March, 1934.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					~
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps) and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany  Netherlands  Belgium  France  Switzerland  United States of America  Cuba  Irish Free State  Anglo-Egyptian Sudan  British India  British Malaya  Hong Kong  Other Countries	473 473 3,233 2,900,000 50,410 116,126 100	647,757 182,673  2,089,822 1,316,786  3,545 	 3,386 35,507    	 4,875 3,452 32,128 21,500  	647,757 187,548 6,838 2,157,930 1,338,286  3,545  3,233 2,900,000 50,410 116,126 100	 6,500  7,424   	5,664  10  14,570	200     2,000 		200 6,500 5,664 7,424 10 2,000 14,570	647,957 187,548 13,338 2,163,594 1,338,286 7,424 3,555 2,000 3,233 2,914,570 50,410 116,126
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 1st March, 1934, to mid-day on the 5th March, 1934.	3,070,342	4,240,583	\$8,89 <b>3</b>	61,955	7,411,773	13,924	20,244	2,200		36,368	7,448,141